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Zia Action Pistol

Stage 1

Stage 3




Stage 1
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Ripplinger
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chad White
Bryan Maglidt
Richard Foust
Mike Freeman
Chris Garrett
Raron Dannemiller
Ray Cuoco

Dan Andraka
Vince Hobbs
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Dennis Barnhart
Greg Cuoco
Leonard Fox
Ernie Simpson
Vince Roselli
Joe Baca
Darrell Park
Jimmie Russell
Regan Swinehart
David Sutter
Ted Simmons
Leslie Foust
Wesley Hirning
Nate Eskey
Justin Nicholls
Claudia Rose
Ron Bjornberg
Heidi Chowning

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10

BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Carry-§
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap

Time A

1118
12.11
12.81
14.08
1441
14.49
14.11
14.98
17.03
17.90
20.62
23.90
22.81
21.92
25.89
25.54
23.90
24.99
2140
29.83
25.12
34.24
36.40
3419
22.12
31.59
3431
29.93
22.16
23.54
43.69
61.57
0.00

15
13
16
20
1T
1
18
1T
1T
15
a1
21
18
14
a1
19
19
16
15
16
16
20
22
16
14
18
13
9
9
12
20
21
0
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M
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
4
0
1
3
5
4
2
0
0

NS Proc Points Score
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101
91
102
108
105
91
91
95
105
103
109
109
104
98
109
105
98
102
101
104
84
108
110
102
64
104
84
68
50
52
90
109
0

9.03
191
1.96
1.6
1.26
6.69
6.51
6.34
6.17
8.15
5.29
4.56
4.56
441
421
411
410
4.08
3.69
3.49
3.21
3.15
3.02
2.98
2.82
2.11
2.45
2.21
2.2
2.21
2.06
1.61
DNF

Pct
100.0%
88.2%
88.1%
84.9%
80.3%
14.1%
12.1%
10.2%
68.2%
63.7%
58.5%
50.5%
50.5%
49.5%
46.6%
45.5%
45.4%
45.2%
40.8%
38.6%
36.2%
34.9%
33.5%
33.0%
31.2%
30.6%
21.1%
25.1%
25.0%
24.5%
22.8%
17.9%

By Division
Shooter

Justin Nicholls
Vince Roselli
Chad White
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Ripplinger
Klaus Nicolaedis
Bryan Maglidt
Richard Foust
Mike Freeman
Raron Dannemiller
Ray Cuoco

Dan Andraka
Vince Hobbs
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Dennis Barnhart
Greg Cuoco
Leonard Fox

Joe Baca
Darrell Park
Jimmie Russell
Regan Swinehart
David Sutter
Leslie Foust
Wesley Hirning
Nate Eskey
Claudia Rose
Heidi Chowning

Div
Carry-S
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
221
3.49
1.6
6.1T
3.69
2.11
1.61
9.03
191
1.96
1.61
6.69
6.57
6.34
5.15
5.29
4.56
4.56
441
421
411
410
4,08
3.21
3.15
3.02
2.98
2.82
2.45
2.21
2.6
2.06
DNF

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
85.0%
50.8%
38.1%
22.2%
100.0%
88.2%
88.1%
84.9%
14.1%
12.1%
10.2%
63.7%
58.5%
50.5%
50.5%
49.5%
46.6%
45.5%
45.4%
45.2%
36.2%
34.9%
33.5%
33.0%
31.2%
21.1%
25.1%
25.0%
22.8%



Stage 2
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Klaus Nicolaedis
Scott Ripplinger
Chad White
Mike Freeman
Ray Cuoco
Richard Foust
Dan Andraka
Heidi Chowning
Vic Echeverria
Nate Eskey
Raron Dannemiller
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Greg Cuoco
Ernie Simpson
Dennis Barnhart
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
Jimmie Russell
Lieonard Fox
Vince Roselli
Regan Swinehart
Justin Nicholls
Joe Baca

Leslie Foust
Darrell Park
Claudia Rose
Ted Simmons
Wesley Hirning
Ron Bjornberg
David Sutter

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
Carry-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap

Time R

15.88
16.65
19.25
19.50
2Ll
22.34
23.54
25.44
26.14
26.34
24.45
22.18
28.03
30.33
31.45
33.83
34.80
3433
35.48
39.78
41.36
3401
41.22
43.00
42.01
46.65
51.31
65.12
62.82
11.83
51.53
48.08
39.70

25
20
24
23
24
22
25
25
24
22
20
20
23
24
24
24
25
22
25
22
26
21
24
25
20
19
23
26
21
25
18
16
11
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M
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
3
8

10

NS Proc Points Score
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129
124
128
121
128
124
129
129
128
126
115
106
121
128
128
128
129
126
129
126
130
101
128
129
122
123
121
130
125
120
83
48
13

8.12
1.45
6.65
6.51
6.06
9.59
5.48
5.01
419
4.18
410
4.69
453
4.22
4.01
3.8
311
3.61
3.64
311
3.14
3.14
.11
3.00
2.90
2.64
241
2.00
1.99
1.68
1.44
1.00
0.33

Pct
100.0%
9LT%
81.9%
80.2%
14.6%
68.3%
67.5%
62.4%
58.9%
58.9%
51.9%
51.3%
55.8%
52.0%
50.1%
46.6%
45.6%
45.2%
44.3%
39.0%
38.1%
38.1%
38.2%
36.9%
35.7%
32.5%
30.4%
24.6%
24.5%
20.1%
17.8%
12.3%

4.0%

By Division
Shooter

Justin Nicholls
Vince Roselli
Chad White
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Klaus Nicolaedis
Scott Ripplinger
Mike Freeman
Ray Cuoco
Richard Foust
Dan Andraka
Heidi Chowning
Vic Echeverria
Nate Eskey
Raron Dannemiller
Bryan Maglidt
Greg Cuoco
Dennis Barnhart
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
Jimmie Russell
Leonard Fox
Regan Swinehart
Joe Baca

Leslie Foust
Darrell Park
Claudia Rose
Wesley Hirning
David Sutter

Div
Carry-S
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
2.90
3.1
6.06
422
311
1.68
1.00
8.12
1.45
6.65
6.51
5.55
5.48
5.01
419
4718
410
4.65
453
4,01
3.18
3.61
3.64
31T
3.14
3.14
3.00
2.64
241
2.00
1.99
1.44
0.33

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
69.6%
61.1%
21.1%
16.5%
100.0%
91.T%
81.9%
80.2%
68.3%
67.5%
62.4%
58.9%
58.9%
51.9%
51.3%
55.8%
50.1%
46.6%
45.2%
44.8%
39.0%
38.1%
38.1%
36.9%
32.5%
30.4%
24.6%
24.5%
17.8%
4.0%



Stage 3
Shooter

Nate Eskey
Bryan Maglidt
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Heidi Chowning
Mike Freeman
Klaus Nicolaedis
Scott Ripplinger
Raron Dannemiller
Vic Echeverria
Chris Garrett
Chad White
Ray Cuoco

Dan Andraka
Don Shoemaker
Richard Foust
Vince Hobbs
Vince Roselli
Darrell Park
Ted Simmons
Ernie Simpson
Greg Cuoco
Justin Nicholls
Joe Baca
Jimmie Russell
Dennis Barnhart
Wesley Hirning
David Sutter
Regan Swinehart
Leslie Foust
Leonard Fox
Claudia Rose
Ron Bjornberg

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
Carry-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10

Time A

16.39
15.63
12.81
14.98
16.13
14.90
18.56
1.68
19.36
20.88
21.08
19.43
25.82
21.85
21.81
22.1T
28.20
29.69
32.90
33.56
23.26
25.11
34.69
38.45
42.89
25.10
22.10
25.19
4743
39.31
22.21
83.12
0.00

18
12
13
15
15
b
16
15
16
14
12
16
1T
18
18
1T
15
15
15
10
12
16
13
13
20
12
13
9
10
14
13
9
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M
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
2
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0
0
0
2
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
3
5
3
0
1
3
9
0

NS Proc Points Score
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98
%2
14
86
86
11
94
11
94
%2
92
84
91
80
98
18
93
93
95
90
62
68
91
9
100
55
48
48
90
13
36
8
0

5.98
5.89
5.1
.14
5.33
8.11
5.06
491
4.86
441
4.36
4.32
3.16
3.66
3.52
3.52
3.30
3.13
2.89
2.68
2.61
2.64
2.62
2.31
2.33
2.19
2.11
191
1.90
1.85
1.62
0.15
DNF

Pct
100.0%
98.4%
96.2%
96.0%
89.2%
86.4%
84.1%
82.1%
81.2%
13.1%
13.0%
12.3%
62.8%
61.2%
58.9%
58.8%
55.2%
52.4%
48.3%
44.9%
44.6%
44.1%
43.9%
39.6%
39.0%
36.6%
36.3%
31L.9%
JLT%
3L.0%
21.0%

2.5%

By Division
Shooter

Justin Nicholls
Vince Roselli
Chris Garrett
Chad White

Ted Simmons
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Nate Eskey
Bryan Maglidt
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Heidi Chowning
Mike Freeman
Klaus Nicolaedis
Scott Ripplinger
Raron Dannemiller
Vic Echeverria
Ray Cuoco

Dan Andraka
Don Shoemaker
Richard Foust
Vince Hobbs
Darrell Park
Greg Cuoco

Joe Baca
Jimmie Russell
Dennis Barnhart
Wesley Hirning
David Sutter
Regan Swinehart
Leslie Foust
Leonard Fox
Claudia Rose

Div
Carry-S
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
2.62
3.13
4.36
432
2.68
2.61
DNF
5.98
5.89
5.15
5.14
5.33
5.17
5.06
491
4.86
441
3.16
3.66
3.52
3.52
3.30
2.89
2.64
2.31
2.33
2.19
2.11
1.91
1.90
1.85
1.62
0.15

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
99.1%
61.4%
61.1%

100.0%
98.4%
96.2%
96.0%
89.2%
86.4%
84.1%
82.1%
81.2%
13.1%
62.8%
61.2%
§8.9%
58.8%
§5.2%
48.3%
44.1%
39.6%
39.0%
36.6%
36.3%
31.9%
31.1%
31.0%
21.0%
2.5%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Ripplinger
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chad White
Mike Freeman
Bryan Maglidt
Richard Foust
Raron Dannemiller
Chris Garrett
Ray Cuoco

Vic Echeverria
Dan Andraka
Nate Eskey

Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
Greg Cuoco
Heidi Chowning
Ernie Simpson
Dennis Barnhart
Vince Roselli
Leonard Fox
Jimmie Russell
Joe Baca
Darrell Park
Regan Swinehart
Justin Nicholls
Ted Simmons
Leslie Foust
Wesley Hirning
David Sutter
Claudia Rose
Ron Bjornberg

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Carry-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
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Score
2291
21.16
19.39
19.38
17.64
17.06
16.65
15.16
15.14
14.15
14.52
13.58
13.01
12.89
11.31
11.02
10.52
10.12
10.06
9.91
9.72
8.84
8.50
8.21
8.04
1.88
1.14
1.13
6.11
5.89
5.05
420
2.61

Pct
100.0%
92.4%
84.6%
84.6%
11.0%
14.5%
12.1%
66.2%
66.1%
64.4%
63.4%
59.3%
56.8%
56.3%
49.6%
48.1%
45.9%
44.2%
43.9%
43.5%
42.4%
38.6%
31.1%
36.1%
35.1%
34.4%
33.8%
3L1%
29.6%
25.1%
22.0%
18.3%
11.4%

By Division
Shooter

Justin Nicholls
Vince Roselli
Chad White
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Wade Freeman
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Ripplinger
Klaus Nicolaedis
Mike Freeman
Bryan Maglidt
Richard Foust
Raron Dannemiller
Ray Cuoco

Vic Echeverria
Dan Andraka
Nate Eskey

Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
Greg Cuoco
Heidi Chowning
Dennis Barnhart
Leonard Fox
Jimmie Russell
Joe Baca
Darrell Park
Regan Swinehart
Leslie Foust
Wesley Hirning
David Sutter
Claudia Rose

Div
Carry-S
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
1.14
9.12
17.64
14.15
10.06
1.13
2.61
22.91
21.16
19.39
19.38
17.06
16.65
15.16
15.14
14.52
13.58
13.01
12.89
11.31
11.02
10.52
10.12
9.91
8.84
8.50
8.21
8.04
1.88
6.1T
5.89
5.05
4.20

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
83.6%
51.0%
40.4%
14.8%
100.0%
92.4%
84.6%
84.6%
14.5%
12.1%
66.2%
66.1%
63.4%
59.3%
56.8%
56.3%
49.6%
48.1%
45.9%
44.2%
43.5%
38.6%
3L1%
36.1%
35.1%
34.4%
29.6%
25.1%
22.0%
54.3%



Rank By Points
Shooter
Jimmie Russell
Ray Cuoco

Dan Andraka
Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Darrell Park
Chad White
Chris Garrett
Dennis Barnhart
Vince Hobbs
Vince Roselli
Ted Simmons
Raron Dannemiller
Scott Ripplinger
Leonard Fox
Regan Swinehart
Wade Freeman
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Greg Cuoco
Wayne Goodhart
Bryan Maglidt
Richard Foust
Mike Freeman
Claudia Rose
Joe Baca

Leslie Foust
Wesley Himing
David Sutter
Justin Nicholls
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning

Stage 1 Time

110
109
109
109
109
108
108
105
105
105
104
104
104
103
102
102
102
101
101
98
98
i
91
i
95
9
84
84
68
64
52
50
DNF

36.40
20.62
23.90
25.89
61.5T
14.08
34.24
1441
17.03
25.54
22.81
29.83
31.59
17.90
12.81
24.99
34.19
1118
2140
21.92
23.90
12.17
1449
1411
14.98
43.69
25.12
3431
29.93
22.12
23.54
22.16

Shooter
Jimmie Russell
Darrell Park
Wade Freeman
Ray Cuoco
Richard Foust
Ernie Simpson
Don Shoemaker
Regan Swinehart
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chad White

Dan Andraka
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Greg Cuoco
Vince Roselli
Scott Ripplinger
Haron Dannemiller
Leslie Foust
Heidi Chowning
Dennis Barnhart
Vince Hobbs
Claudia Rose
Wayne Goodhart
Mike Freeman
Joe Baca

Justin Nicholls
Ted Simmons
Vic Echeverria
Leonard Fox
Nate Eskey
Wesley Himing
Ron Bjornberg
David Sutter
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Stage 2 Time

130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
121
121
121
126
126
126
125
124
124
123
122
120
115
107
106
83
48
13

41.36
65.12
15.88
23.54
25.44
34.80
35.48
43.00
19.25
2111
26.74
30.33
3145
33.83
41.22
19.50
28.03
§1.31
26.34
3433
39.78
62.82
16.65
22.34
46.65
42.01
1153
24.45
34.01
22.18
51.53
48.08
39.70

Shooter
Jimmie Russell
Nate Eskey

Don Shoemaker
Ray Cuoco
Darrell Park
Klaus Nicolaedis
Haron Dannemiller
Vince Hobbs
Vince Roselli
Bryan Maglidt
Vic Echeverria
Chris Garrett
Justin Nicholls
Joe Baca

Ted Simmons
Regan Swinehart
Wayne Goodhart
Heidi Chowning
Chad White

Dan Andraka
Richard Foust
Mike Freeman
Scott Ripplinger
Wade Freeman
Leslie Foust
Greg Cuoco
Ernie Simpson
Dennis Barnhart
Wesley Himing
David Sutter
Leonard Fox
Claudia Rose
Ron Bjornberg

100
98
98
i
95
4
94
9
93
92
92
92
91
9l
90
9
86
86
84
80
18
11
11
14
13
68
62
95
48
48
36
8

DNF

Stage 3 Time

42.89
16.39
2181
25.82
32.90
18.56
19.36
28.20
29.69
15.63
20.88
21.08
34.69
38.45
33.56
4143
14.98
16.13
19.43
21.85
22.1T
14.90
15.68
12.81
3931
25.11
23.26
25.10
22.10
25.19
22.21
§3.12

Shooter
Jimmie Russell
Don Shoemaker
Ray Cuoco
Darrell Park
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
Vince Roselli
Raron Dannemiller
Vince Hobbs
Regan Swinehart
Chad White
Bryan Maglidt
Dan Andraka
Ted Simmons
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Ripplinger
Vic Echeverria
Wade Freeman
Richard Foust
Joe Baca

Mike Freeman
Greg Cuoco
Ernie Simpson
Dennis Barnhart
Leslie Foust
Justin Nicholls
Nate Eskey
Leonard Fox
Claudia Rose
Heidi Chowning
Wesley Himing
Ron Bjornberg
David Sutter

340
336
335
333
330
325
325
324
323
321
31
31
31
314
301
306
305
304
304
298
296
294
292
286
284
265
254
245
223
212
199
161
125

Total Time

120.65
89.18
69.98
132.26
§1.89
68.44
100.74
65.29
90.79
124.62
95.01
61.51
12.49
142.68
43.80
41.99
61.25
39.93
62.38
110.82
92.22
§3.50
§5.46
§4.91
125.05
100.24
61.33
81.33
160.23
4241
109.56
115.65
§1.61



